EASTLAND efnt

2020 DIVISION 4 FIXTURE

ROUND 1 ROUND 7 ROUND 13

Saturday April 4 Saturday May 23 Saturday July 18

Surrey Park v Coldstream  C’side Park v Surrey Park Coldstream v Silvan
Silvan v C’side Park  Nunawading v Forest Hill Nunawadingv Surrey Park
ForestHill v  Kilsyth Coldstream v Kilsyth C’side Park v Kilsyth
Nunawading v Croy Nth MLOC  Croy Nth MLOC v Silvan Croy Nth MLOC v Forest Hill
Saturday April 18 Saturday May 30 Saturday July 25
Coldstream v Forest Hill Coldstream v Surrey Park Surrey Park v C’side Park
C’side Park v Nunawading C’side Park v Silvan Forest Hill v Nunawading
Kilsyth v Silvan Kilsyth v Forest Hill Kilsyth v Coldstream

Croy Nth MLOC v Surrey Park  Croy Nth MLOC v Nunawading Silvan v Croy Nth MLOC

ROUND 3 ROUND 9 ROUND 15

ANZAC DAY Saturday April 25 Saturday June 13 Saturday August 1

Forest Hill v Silvan Forest Hill v Coldstream Coldstream v Surrey Park
Nunawading v Coldstream Nunawadingv C’side Park C’side Park v Silvan
Surrey Park v Kilsyth Silvan v Kilsyth Kilsyth v Forest Hill

Croy Nth MLOC v C’side Park ~ Surrey Park v Croy Nth MLOC Croy Nth MLOC v Nunawading

ROUND 4 ROUND 10 ROUND 16

Saturday May 2 Saturday June 20 Saturday August 8

Silvan v Surrey Park Silvan v Forest Hill Forest Hill v Coldstream
C’side Park v Forest Hill Coldstream v Nunawading Nunawading v C’side Park
Kilsyth v Nunawading Kilsyth v Surrey Park Silvan v Kilsyth

Coldstream v Croy Nth MLOC  C’side Park v Croy Nth MLOC  Surrey Park v Croy Nth MLOC

Saturday May 9 Saturday June 27 DIVISION FOUR FINALS
Coldstream v C'side Park Surrey Park v Silvan Semi Final 2 15/8/20
Surrey Park v Forest Hill Forest Hill v C’side Park  Semi Final 1 16/8/2
Nunawading v Silvan Nunawading v Kilsyth Preliminary Final  22/8/20
Croy Nth MLOC v Kilsyth Croy Nth MLOC v Coldstream ~ GRAND FINAL 29/9/20
Saturday May 16 Saturday July 4 DIVISION FOUR BYES
Silvan v Coldstream C’side Park v Coldstream Easter 11/4/20
Surrey Park v Nunawading  Forest Hill v Surrey Park  Queens Birthday 6/6/20
Kilsyth v C’side Park

Saturday July 11
Silvan v Nunawading
Nunawading v Croy Nth MLOC

Forest Hill v Croy Nth MLOC

C’side Park = Chirnside Park Croy Nth MLOC = Croydon North MLOC




